
Term 1- 2025-2026 
Term commences on  

Monday 1st September – Sunday 21st December 2025  
Awards evening Saturday 6th September 8pm at Classique, 

Waterlooville 
Pizza and Pamper evening Saturday 27th September 8pm to 

10pm 
Half term- Monday 20th October- Sunday 2nd November 2025 

Half term classes Monday 20th October- 24th October 2025  
Day classes also available 

Sunday 21st December – Christmas Party. Times TBC 
Term break- Monday 22nd December 2025- Sunday 5th January 

2026 
 

Term 2- 2026 
Term commences on  

Monday 6th January 2026- Sunday 29th March 2026 
Classique dress up week Monday 9th February- Saturday 14th February 

Saturday 14th February Disco Night & Sleep Over 8:30pm-8:30am 
Half term – Monday 16th February Sunday 22nd February 2026 
Easter half term -Monday 30th March- Sunday 12th April 2026 

 

Term 3- 2026 
Term commences on 

 Monday 13th April 2026- Sunday 26th July 2026 
Half term- Monday 25th May- Sunday 31st May 2026 
Summer school week Monday 27th July- 1st August 

 
Term 1- 2027 

Term commences on Monday 7th September 2027 

 


